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BASEBALL	
Josh	Kliner		714-267-9806		coachkliner@gmail.com				
BASKETBALL	-	BOYS	
Matt	Henderson		909-289-8328		mhenderson@orangeusd.org		
BASKETBALL	-	GIRLS	
David	Garcia	 coachdavid2000@aol.com		
CHEER	
Jennifer	Grant									jgrant@orangeusd.org			
CROSS	COUNTRY	-	BOYS	
Patrick	Imfeld		714-296-0125		emxctf@gmail.com		
CROSS	COUNTRY	–	GIRLS	
Patrick	Imfeld		714-296-0125		emxctf@gmail.com	
FOOTBALL	
Matt	Mitchell		714-273-7501		mjmitch@orangeusd.org			
GOLF	–	GIRLS	&	BOYS		
Pat	Pohlen						patjpohlen@gmail.com	/	Joe	McGuire	joeusc76@gmail.com			
LACROSSE	–	BOYS			
Bryce	Wada	714-997-6243		wadagoal@gmail.com		
LACROSSE	-	GIRLS	
Sean	Fryer	714-454-3334			stfryer@gmail.com		
SOCCER	-	BOYS	
Chris	Snyder		714-997-6331		csnyder@orangeusd.org		
SOCCER	-	GIRLS	
Doug	Franco		949-690-4541		dfranco@orangeusd.org	
SOFTBALL	
Robert	Calderon					714-997-6331		rcalderon@orangeusd.org		
SWIMMING	-	BOYS	&	GIRLS	
Robyn	Simons				714-997-6331				rsimons@orangeusd.org		
TENNIS	-	BOYS	
Brian	Mull					714-997-6243				bmull@orangeusd.org		
TENNIS	-	GIRLS	
Mary	Henry									714-997-6243						mchenry777@aol.com		
TRACK	&	FIELD	–BOYS	&	GIRLS	
Miguel	Alcazar							714-420-2204						miguelalcazar555@gmail.com		
VOLLEYBALL	-	BOYS	
John	Cahill									714-997-6331							jcahill@orangeusd.org		
VOLLEYBALL	-	GIRLS	
Rebecca	Cheltenham									beccasc10@gmail.com		
WATER	POLO	-	BOYS	
TBD								
WATERPOLO	-	GIRLS	
Damian	Madrigal										dmadrigal94@gmail.com		
WRESTLING	-	BOYS	
Matt	Biagini			626-201-5337							mbiagini@orangeusd.org		
WRESTLING	–	GIRLS	
Anthony	Alcala					714-273-4771		aalcala5350@gmail.com				

						Coaches	Contact	List	2020/2021	

SPORTS	

	
FALL:	
Cross	Country	Boys	&	Girls	
Football	
Water	Polo	Boys	
Golf	Girls	
Tennis	Girls	
Volleyball	Girls	
	

	
WINTER:	
Basketball	Boys	&	Girls	
Soccer	Boys	&	Girls	
Wrestling	Boys	&	Girls	
Water	Polo	Girls	
Cheer	
	

	
SPRING:	
Lacrosse	Boys	&	Girls	
Track	&	Field	Boys	&	Girls	
Volleyball	Boys	
Baseball	
Softball	
Golf	Boys	
Tennis	Boys	
Swimming	Boys	&	Girls	
	
	

	



	
	
	

	


